
Office of Graduate & International Admissions & Recruitment Services 

Deadline Category Spring 2018 
(1181) 

Summer 2018 
(1185) 

Fall 2018 
(1188) 

Domestic Students 

Last day to submit admissions, 
readmissions, and certificate applications 

Tue Aug 1 – PhD 
Sun Oct 1 – Masters, 
Specialists & Certificates 

Fri Dec 1 – PhD  
Thu Mar 1 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates   

Thu Feb 15 – PhD 
Fri Jun 1 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

Last day to submit all supporting academic 
credentials and appropriate test scores if 
applicable 

Tue Aug 1 – PhD 
Sun Oct 1 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

Fri Dec 1 – PhD 
Thu Mar 1 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

Thu Feb 15 – PhD 
Fri Jun 1 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

Last day to admit 
Wed Nov 29 – PhD 
Fri Dec 15 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

 
Fri Mar 30 – PhD 
Wed Apr 4 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 
 

Mon Apr 30 – PhD 
Fri July 27 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

Transfer International Students (currently in the U.S.) 

Last day to submit admissions, 
readmissions, and certificate applications Tue Aug 1  Fri Dec 1 Thu Feb 15 

Last day to submit all supporting academic 
credentials, appropriate test scores if 
applicable and Declaration & Certification of 
Finances 

 

Tue Aug 1  

 

Fri Dec 1 
 
Thu Feb 15 

Last day to admit Wed Dec 13 Wed Apr 11 

Mon Apr 30 – 
Students w/ Fin. 
Assistance from 
academic units                
All others – Fri Jul 20 

Last day to issue I-20 Release date on F-1  
Transfer Form 

Release date on F-1 
Transfer Form 

Release date on F-1 
Transfer Form 

International Students Living Abroad 

Last day to submit admissions, 
readmissions, and Certificate applications Tue Aug 1 Fri Dec 1 

 
Thu Feb 15 
 

Last day to submit all supporting academic 
credentials, appropriate test scores if 
applicable and Declaration & Certification of 
Finances 

Tue Aug 1 Fri Dec 1 Thu Feb 15 

Last day to admit Fri Oct 20 Fri Mar 2 

Mon Apr 30 – 
Students w/ Fin. 
Assistance from 
academic units           
All others – Tue Jun 12 

Last day to issue I-20 Mon Oct 30  Fri Mar 9 Tue Jun 19 

All Applicants/Students 

Deadline to apply 
 

Tue Aug 1 – PhD 
Domestic & all  
International  
Sun Oct 1 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

Fri Dec 1 – PhD 
Domestic & all 
International  
Thu Mar 1 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

Thu Feb 15 – PhD 
Domestic & all 
International 
Fri Jun 1 – Masters, 
Specialist & Certificates 

Cancellation of incomplete apps/Revocation 
for no-show TBA TBA TBA  

Classes begin Jan 8 May 7  Aug 20 

Revised: 7/10/17 


